fﬂ/‘ * METROPOLITAN REVOLVER LEAGUE OF HARTFORD
1955-19566 SEASON

TEAM WON LOST AVERAGE
- - - 1st ROUND  2nd ROUND
Willimantic 23 1 1338.5 1348.8
*Windsor 21 3 1328.0 1333.2
*Capitol City 21 3 1334.1 1343.9
Pilgrim 18 6 1334.8 1332.2
Torrington 156 9 1296.7 1300.6
Unive of Conn. 13 11 1270.4 1292.5
Pratt & Whitney 10 14 ‘ 1263.9 1284.0
#Manchester 9 15 » 1289.3 126647
#Bell City 9 15 1245.5 1274.6 °
Airoraft Guards 7 17 1202.3 1253.2
Middletown 6 18 1234.8 1259.9
Enfield Police 3 21 1177.3 1247.3
Colt!'s 1 23 1151.4 1176.9

* Windsor won Shoot-off for 2nd Place
# Position determined by final year's average

~ INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES

Matches Matches
Neme Team Av. Fired Nane Team Av. Fired

1. Derendal P 276.21 24 - 30. Marcil, R. P 260.39" 23
2« Smith Wil 275.78 24 3l. Chevalier, B. CC 260,17 23
3. Ellis ceC 273.39 23 32. Lewis, H. wil 260.13 24
4. Kotrady W 271.14 22 *

* 33. Bourgue Win 269.74 19
5. Prouty Win  269.83 23 34. Bober Uc 259.68 19
6. Gellert Wil 269.75 20 35. Nadeau T 259.22 23
7. Braman Win  268.94 16 36. Mecca T 259,09 22
8. Kapachus Wil  268.48 23 37. Whitcomb cc 257.81 21
9. Richotte c 268.26 19 - 38. Forbes - Ma 257.71 24
10. Rebinson T 268. 71 24 39. Emonds EP  257.61 18
11. Smith cC 265.85 20 40. Rauch , P 257.50 14
12. Beslkwith Wil 265.65 17 41. Duprey EP 257.29 24
13. Carlson Ma 265.21 19 42. Alves Ma 257.11 9
1l4. Wade Win  265.18 11 43. Christina C 257.00 22
15. Coe Win  265.17 24 44. Shaw cc 256.91 22
16. Kask O 265.17 23 45. Schroeck UcC 256.71 21
17. Baldwin cC 264.86 21 46. Burton cC 256.64 14
18. Hastings P 264.79 24 47. Hintlian Win  256.54 24
19. Lindstrom PW 264.17 23 48. Gordon Wil 256.44 16
20. Colton Win 264.14 14 49. Gustafson Pw 266.42 19
21l. Taul Win 263.81 16 50. Walen P 256.20 15
22. Steins P 262.71 24 5l. Andrews cC 254.82 17
23. Bush T 262.39 18 62. Markowski cC 254.67 6
24. Baker, W. ccC 261.90 20 53. Lees Mi 254.29 21
25. Bussiere * AG 261. 50 24 54. Cornelatti P 254.05 20
26. Souey, R. Ma 261.13 8 55. Spaeth uc 253.45 20
27. Bassett BC 260.75 12 56. Chevalier, D. CC 263,20 10
¢8. Michanczyk, F. AG 260.65 23 57. Meagher B 253.17 18

29. Pedro Wil  260.65 23 58. Bessette Wil  253.00 9
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Matches , Matches

Name Team Av. Fired Name Team Av. Fired

§9. Carini Mi 2562. 90 21 110. Thompson CC  234.50 10

60. Peterson, He BC 262.83 24 111. Parke UC  234.47 17

61. Newcomer uc 261.95 20 112. Stockman PN 233.09 11
62. Hillery EP 251.88 8 113. Brennan Wil 233.00 9

63. Jones Me. 251.81 21 114. Rhodes cC 231.93 14

54. Lovett P 251.50 14 115. Dotson Uc 231.87 15

65. D'Amato Mi 251.27 22 116. Murphy ¢cC 231.80 15
66+ Diehm Win 261.11 18 117. Prue Mi_ = 231.76 17

67. EKelley wil 250. 78 18 118. Kingham, Sr. BC 231.67 12

\ * 119. Dalo CcC 230.93 14

68. Gorski BC 249.88 17 120. Munson BC 230.69 13

69. Beers Win 249.85 13 121. Sturtevant C 230.60 10

70. Hoskins Win 249.83 12 122. Cloutier Wil - 230.18 17

71. laPorte, Jr. BC 249.69 16 123. Towle Ma  230.08 24

72. Staum Ma 249.61 18 * '

73. Demoody uc 249.33 18 124, Rosenthal Mi  228.83 12

T4. Enquist cc 249,20 10 125. Einsiedel Win 228.76 21

75+ Ridgeway, R. TUC 249.00 13 126. Bedula CC 227.956 20

76. Short, S. uc 248. 77 13 127. Galati Win 227.79 19

77. Slusarz cc 246.87 23 128. Nestor EP 226.88 24

78. Brown Win 246.77 13 129. Foster, G. T 226.88 8

79. Taylor wil 246.57 23 130. Skinner Wil 226.82 17

80. Carroll BC 246.43 7. 131. Danforth - EP 226465 20

81. Terry AG 246.40 20 132. Sanborn Wil 226.45 11

82. Marconi T 246.21 24 133. Juliani CcC 226.19 16

83. Meade T 246.00 11 134. Castagno cC 225.14 14

84. Goodwin, E. cc 245. 656 18 135. Grossi BC 225.08 18

85. Carto PN 245.53 19 - 136. Chapman cC  225.00 11

86. Pierce M 245.22 23 137. Serkolit Wil 223.43 14

87. Safford ui 244.78 23 138. Bartolotto EP 222.35 20

J8. Arnone EP 243.83 6 139. Michanczyk, M. AG 222.06 18

89. Anderson, H. BC 243.77 22 140. Nuccio EP 220.21 14

90. Kingham, Jr. BC 243.46 24 141. Conti Uuc 220.13 8

9l. Kealinowski, R T 243.25 24 *

92. Coutu Wil 243.22 9 142. Clayton ' Mi 219.60 20

93. Rising cc 242.41 22 143. Bradley Wil 219.41 22

§4. Bonalumi T 241.75 24 144. Henderson, J+ AG 219.00 20

95. Allen cC 241.63 24 145. Winther Win 218.53 17

96. Luntg cc 241.60 10 146. Lapadula AG  218.19 16

97. Emond - BC 241.00 24 147. Fitzgerald T 218.10 20

98. Bailey Mi 241.00 20 148. Kalinowski, M. T 217.25 20

99. Brusnicki P 240.84 19 149. Seracola BC 216429 17

' * 150. Short, C. Uc  216.29 7

100. Harrison Ma 239.57 14 151. Whaples CcC  216.25 20
101. Tripaldi T 239. 33 15 152. Parmelee PN 216.00 6
102. Vabalas Mea 238.39 18 153. Iorio AG 215.88 17
103. Quednau cC 238.35 20 154. White AG  215.21 19
104. Kowaleski ., Mi 238.26 19 155. Davis Win 215.17 6
105. Horvat Wil 238.22 9 156. Hartley EP 215.17 6
106. Martin c 236.67 9 157. Kenyon AG 214.05 19
107. Goodwin, A. C 236.63 19 158. MacFhee Mi  213.46 13
108. Priore Win 236.32 19 159. Hastillo Ma  213.289 7

109. Kineczyk Wil 235.50 10 160. Niedbalo BC  213.07 14




161.
162.
163.
l64.
165.
166.
167.

1.68.
169.
+70.
171.
172.
173.
174.
1750
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181-
+82.

183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.

189.
190.
191.

220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229,
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.

Name

Roy
Lewis, A.
Antonelli
Vaccari
Marcil, Hl
Beker, F.
Mallard

Gordon
Colvo
Pielka
Foster, J.
Wollovetz
Bertoldi
Augeri
Meyrick
Roberti
Karpe
Rauert
St.Jean
Kaufman
Klesczewski
Foster, R.

Daley
Marron
Griffin, J.
LaRosa
Bonney
Manupelli

Fisher
Steiert
Lynch

Boyington
Foss
Labots
Fisher
Kilburn
Midure
Messier
Bressan
Pistorio
Fischer -
Kinner
Dyer
Martin
Throudson
Stone

Metches
Team Av. Fired

wil 212.09 23

wil 211.48 21

BC 211.42 19

AG 211.06 17
P 210.76 21

cC 210.72 18

EP 210.61 18
*

EP 209.29 24
C 209.12 17
P 207.14 7
T 207.04 24

Win ~ 206.08 13
T 205.67 15
M 204.81 16

EP ' 204.43 21
T 204.43 7

AG 203. 50 6

Mi 203.25 20
c 202.86 7
c 202.83 6

EP 201. 71 7
C 201.67 12
*®

Mi 197.43 7

BC 196.06 17

Ma 195.53 19

© Mi 195.11 19

BC 193.94 16

cC 193.78 9
%*

cC 189.82 11

W 189.17 6

cC 188.56 16

INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES FOR SHCOTERS FIRING IN LESS THAN

wil
Ma
AG
BC
BC
P
BC
Uc
cc
uc
Wil
Win
Wil
Ma
UcC

192.
183,
194.
196.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201,

202.
203,
204.
205,
208.
207.

208.
209.
210.

211.
212.
213.
214.

215.
216.
217,
218.

218.

Neme

Chabot
Scully
Scott
Bird
Brothwell
Cybulski
Messenger
Britney
Caves
Genziano

Verizzi
Sweet, H.
Nevius
Hubbard
Wosko
Johnson, Sr.

Bueck
Azarigian
Sequin

Simpson
Jacob
Lishnak
Ege

Martin
Zuilkowski
Burke

Perenti

Fickinger

ONE FOURTH OF THE MATCHES

277.00
262.75
260. 50
260.00
260.00
257.40
256. 50
256. 25
255.00
253.00
253.00
252.00
251.33
260. 00
249.00

DO O o b DD O DD

235.
236+
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.

'2480

249.

Peterson, D.
Savold
Tryon
Bechstedt
Griffin, W.
Darrow
Neddow
Hayden
Letalian
Peterson, D.
Hardy

Fenn
Ledwith
Hudak
Bissonnette
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Matches
Team Ave Fired
Mi 186.27 15
EP 186.15 13
BC 185.50 12
BC 185.00 17
BC 183.43 7
EP 182.21 19
cc 181.36 11
cC 180.63 8
cC 180.80 20
W 180.36 11
*
Ma 179.11 18
Ma 178.33 18
Ma ‘176.32 19
Y 175.81 21
EP 175.35 17
BC 174.50 6
* .
BC 165.30 10
Py 164.78 9
T 161.38 13
*
AG 157.82 11
T 156,90 10
w 156.22 18
AG 151.00 7
. *
cC 146. 71 7
Mi 143.36 11
Ma. 143. 14 7
*
BC 119.40 10
*
Wil 101.07 14
BC 249.00 1
Wil 249.00 1
wil 248.00 1
BC 247.00 1
Ma 247.00 1
BC 246433 3
Ma 245.00 5
BC 244.00 4
BC 243.80 6
uc 240.80 5
BC 239,50 2
uc 239.40 5
Ma 238.20 5
T 237.20 5
P 236.40 5




250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255+
266.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
256.
2674
268,
269.
270.
271.
272.
273,
2744
275.
276.
277,
278.
279.
2¢0.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.

Name

Ross
Dummit
Packard
Sumner
Patterson
Falco, T.
Warner
Breay
Conklin
Garemko
Lito
Winch
Barder
Waltos
Harris
Sweet, A.
Lacey
Clemenger
Davis
Wyman
Pacifici
Kirkwood
Bartlett
Theriault
Miller
Sroka
Buffington
Wudatch
Clarke
Douglas
Draghi
Hillen
Zarick, T.
Dobbins
Larson
Sullivan
Brym
Arbenault

Matches
Team Ave. Fired
cC 236.00 2
cC 233,00 5
P 232433 3
uc 232.33 3
T 232.00 1
Mi 230.00 3
cC 228. 50 4
AG 228.00 1
Mi 227.00 1
W 227.00 1
P 226.50 2
uc 225.60 5
P 225. 50 2
T 224.00 4
cC 223.00 2
Ms. 223.00 1
EP 222.50 2
Uc 220.00 3
EP 217.00 2
uc 218.00 1
Uc 215.00 1
T 214.00 4
c 214.00 1
BC 212.00 1
BC 210.50 4
Ma 208.87 3
P 207.00 1
W 205. 50 2
AG 201.00 2
Wil 200.67 3
Ma 200. 25 4
BC 197.25 4
BC 197.20 )
AG 196.00 1
BC 195.80 5
Ma 194.00 1
BC 193.67 3
AG 189. 50 2

288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299'
300,
301.
302.
303.
3040
308,
306.
307.
508.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317,
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
32 5.
326+

Neme

O!'Leary
Skeldon
Gingras
McMath
Ridgewey, D.
Soucy, M.
Paterwic
Read
DeSanto
Gregorski
Beaulieau
Ronaghen
Johnson, Jr.
lasewicz
Moscarillo
Zarick, M.
Dichilloe
Bennett
Natale
Massicotte
Thibodeau
Crotch
Bevreau
Tedford
Nelson
Oliveira
Rodrigue
Dt Amato
Masocco
Edwards
Anderson
Graham
Breen
Sardo
Mann
Dereck
Tatro
Bennett
Falco, S.
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Matches
Tean Av. Fired

Mi 189.00 2
BC 187.67 3
Wil 185.00 1l
ce 181.75 4
Uc 179.00 1
Ma 1780 50 2
EP 177.00 2

P 176450 2

c 176,00 1
EP 173.25 4
wil 172,00 1
BC 166.00 1
BC 161.00 5
AG 180. 50 2
T 1568.00 1
BC 157. 50 4

T 1654.00 1
EP 152.67 3
Mi 151.00 1
BC 149.00 1
EP 145.00 4
AG 142.00 1l

C 141.00 3
Ma 141.00 2
AG 136400 1l

c 134.00 2
Wil 131.33 3
EP 131.00 2
BC 126.33 3
AG 118.00 1
BC 116,00 4
AG 107.33 3

c 106.25 4

C 104.00 1
AG 97.00 1
AG 81.00 1
EP 58.00 1
(] 42.00 1
Mi 37.00 1




