

METROPOLITAN REVOLVER LEAGUE OF HARTFORD  
1955-1956 SEASON

<u>TEAM</u>	<u>WON</u>	<u>LOST</u>	<u>AVERAGE</u>	
			<u>1st ROUND</u>	<u>2nd ROUND</u>
Willimantic	23	1	1338.5	1348.8
*Windsor	21	3	1328.0	1333.2
*Capitol City	21	3	1334.1	1343.9
Pilgrim	18	6	1334.8	1332.2
Torrington	15	9	1296.7	1300.6
Univ. of Conn.	13	11	1270.4	1292.5
Pratt & Whitney	10	14	1263.9	1284.0
#Manchester	9	15	1289.3	1266.7
#Bell City	9	15	1245.5	1274.6
Aircraft Guards	7	17	1202.3	1253.2
Middletown	6	18	1234.8	1259.9
Enfield Police	3	21	1177.3	1247.3
Colt's	1	23	1151.4	1176.9

\* Windsor won Shoot-off for 2nd Place  
# Position determined by final year's average

<u>INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES</u>									
<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Av.</u>	<u>Matches</u>		<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Av.</u>	<u>Matches</u>	
			<u>Fired</u>					<u>Fired</u>	
1. Derendal	P	276.21	24		30. Marcil, R.	P	260.39	23	
2. Smith	Wil	275.75	24		31. Chevalier, B.	CC	260.17	23	
3. Ellis	CC	273.39	23		32. Lewis, H.	Wil	260.13	24	
4. Kotrady	PW	271.14	22		*				
	*				33. Bourgue	Win	259.74	19	
5. Prouty	Win	269.83	23		34. Bober	UC	259.58	19	
6. Gellert	Wil	269.75	20		35. Nadeau	T	259.22	23	
7. Braman	Win	268.94	16		36. Mecca	T	259.09	22	
8. Kapachus	Wil	268.48	23		37. Whitcomb	CC	257.81	21	
9. Richotte	C	268.26	19		38. Forbes	Ma	257.71	24	
10. Robinson	T	266.71	24		39. Emonds	EP	257.61	18	
11. Smith	CC	265.85	20		40. Rauch	P	257.50	14	
12. Beckwith	Wil	265.65	17		41. Duprey	EP	257.29	24	
13. Carlson	Ma	265.21	19		42. Alves	Ma	257.11	9	
14. Wade	Win	265.18	11		43. Christina	C	257.00	22	
15. Coe	Win	265.17	24		44. Shaw	CC	256.91	22	
16. Kask	CC	265.17	23		45. Schroeck	UC	256.71	21	
17. Baldwin	CC	264.86	21		46. Burton	CC	256.64	14	
18. Hastings	P	264.79	24		47. Hintlian	Win	256.54	24	
19. Lindstrom	PW	264.17	23		48. Gordon	Wil	256.44	16	
20. Colton	Win	264.14	14		49. Gustafson	PW	256.42	19	
21. Taul	Win	263.81	16		50. Walen	P	256.20	15	
22. Steins	P	262.71	24		51. Andrews	CC	254.82	17	
23. Bush	T	262.39	18		52. Markowski	CC	254.67	6	
24. Baker, W.	CC	261.90	20		53. Lees	Mi	254.29	21	
25. Bussiere	AG	261.50	24		54. Cornelatti	P	254.05	20	
26. Soucy, R.	Ma	261.13	8		55. Spaeth	UC	253.45	20	
27. Bassett	BC	260.75	12		56. Chevalier, D.	CC	253.20	10	
28. Michanozyk, F.	AG	260.65	23		57. Meagher	P	253.17	18	
29. Pedro	Wil	260.65	23		58. Bessette	Wil	253.00	9	

Name	Team	Matches		Name	Team	Matches	
		Av.	Fired			Av.	Fired
59. Carini	Mi	252.90	21	110. Thompson	CC	234.50	10
60. Peterson, H.	BC	252.83	24	111. Parke	UC	234.47	17
61. Newcomer	UC	251.95	20	112. Stockman	PW	233.09	11
62. Hillery	EP	251.88	8	113. Brennan	Wil	233.00	9
63. Jones	Ma	251.81	21	114. Rhodes	CC	231.93	14
64. Lovett	P	251.50	14	115. Dotson	UC	231.87	15
65. D'Amato	Mi	251.27	22	116. Murphy	CC	231.80	15
66. Diehm	Win	251.11	18	117. Prue	Mi	231.76	17
67. Kelley	Wil	250.78	18	118. Kingham, Sr.	BC	231.67	12
	*			119. Dalo	CC	230.93	14
68. Gorski	BC	249.88	17	120. Munson	BC	230.69	13
69. Beers	Win	249.85	13	121. Sturtevant	C	230.60	10
70. Hoskins	Win	249.83	12	122. Cloutier	Wil	230.18	17
71. LaPorte, Jr.	BC	249.69	16	123. Towle	Ma	230.08	24
72. Staum	Ma	249.61	18		*		
73. Demooddy	UC	249.33	18	124. Rosenthal	Mi	228.83	12
74. Enquist	CC	249.20	10	125. Einsiedel	Win	228.76	21
75. Ridgeway, R.	UC	249.00	13	126. Bedula	CC	227.95	20
76. Short, S.	UC	248.77	13	127. Galati	Win	227.79	19
77. Slusarz	CC	246.87	23	128. Nestor	EP	226.88	24
78. Brown	Win	246.77	13	129. Foster, G.	T	226.88	8
79. Taylor	Wil	246.57	23	130. Skinner	Wil	226.82	17
80. Carroll	BC	246.43	7	131. Danforth	EP	226.65	20
81. Terry	AG	246.40	20	132. Sanborn	Wil	226.45	11
82. Marconi	T	246.21	24	133. Juliani	CC	226.19	16
83. Meade	T	246.00	11	134. Castagno	CC	225.14	14
84. Goodwin, E.	CC	245.56	18	135. Grossi	BC	225.06	18
85. Carto	PW	245.53	19	136. Chapman	CC	225.00	11
86. Pierce	PW	245.22	23	137. Serkolit	Wil	223.43	14
87. Safford	Mi	244.78	23	138. Bartolotto	EP	222.35	20
88. Arnone	EP	243.83	6	139. Michanczyk, M.	AG	222.06	18
89. Anderson, H.	BC	243.77	22	140. Nuccio	EP	220.21	14
90. Kingham, Jr.	BC	243.46	24	141. Conti	UC	220.13	8
91. Kalinowski, R.	T	243.25	24		*		
92. Coutu	Wil	243.22	9	142. Clayton	Mi	219.60	20
93. Rising	CC	242.41	22	143. Bradley	Wil	219.41	22
94. Bonalumi	T	241.75	24	144. Henderson, J.	AG	219.00	20
95. Allen	CC	241.63	24	145. Winther	Win	218.53	17
96. Luntz	CC	241.60	10	146. Lapadula	AG	218.19	16
97. Emond	BC	241.00	24	147. Fitzgerald	T	218.10	20
98. Bailey	Mi	241.00	20	148. Kalinowski, M.	T	217.25	20
99. Brusnicki	P	240.84	19	149. Seracola	BC	216.29	17
	*			150. Short, C.	UC	216.29	7
100. Harrison	Ma	239.57	14	151. Whaples	CC	216.25	20
101. Tripaldi	T	239.33	15	152. Parmelee	PW	216.00	6
102. Vabalas	Ma	238.39	18	153. Iorio	AG	215.88	17
103. Quednau	CC	238.35	20	154. White	AG	215.21	19
104. Kowaleski	Mi	238.26	19	155. Davis	Win	215.17	6
105. Horvat	Wil	238.22	9	156. Hartley	EP	215.17	6
106. Martin	C	236.67	9	157. Kenyon	AG	214.05	19
107. Goodwin, A.	C	236.63	19	158. MacPhee	Mi	213.46	13
108. Priore	Win	236.32	19	159. Hastillo	Ma	213.29	7
109. Kinczyk	Wil	235.50	10	160. Niedbalo	BC	213.07	14

Name	Team	Matches		Name	Team	Matches	
		Av.	Fired			Av.	Fired
161. Roy	Wil	212.09	23	192. Chabot	Mi	186.27	15
162. Lewis, A.	Wil	211.48	21	193. Scully	EP	186.15	13
163. Antonelli	BC	211.42	19	194. Scott	BC	185.50	12
164. Vaccari	AG	211.06	17	195. Bird	BC	185.00	17
165. Marcil, H.	P	210.76	21	196. Brothwell	BC	183.43	7
166. Baker, F.	CC	210.72	18	197. Cybulski	EP	182.21	19
167. Mallard	EP	210.61	18	198. Messenger	CC	181.36	11
	*			199. Britney	CC	180.63	8
168. Gordon	EP	209.29	24	200. Caves	CC	180.60	20
169. Colvo	C	209.12	17	201. Genziano	PW	180.36	11
170. Pielka	P	207.14	7		*		
171. Foster, J.	T	207.04	24	202. Verizzi	Ma	179.11	18
172. Wollovetz	Win	206.08	13	203. Sweet, H.	Ma	178.33	18
173. Bertoldi	T	205.67	15	204. Nevius	Ma	176.32	19
174. Augeri	M	204.81	16	205. Hubbard	C	175.81	21
175. Meyrick	EP	204.43	21	206. Wosko	EP	175.35	17
176. Roberti	T	204.43	7	207. Johnson, Sr.	BC	174.50	6
177. Karpe	AG	203.50	6		*		
178. Rauert	Mi	203.25	20	208. Buck	BC	165.30	10
179. St. Jean	C	202.86	7	209. Azarigian	PW	164.78	9
180. Kaufman	C	202.83	6	210. Sequin	T	161.38	13
181. Kleszczewski	EP	201.71	7		*		
182. Foster, R.	C	201.67	12	211. Simpson	AG	157.82	11
	*			212. Jacob	T	156.90	10
183. Daley	Mi	197.43	7	213. Lishnak	PW	156.22	18
184. Marron	BC	196.06	17	214. Ege	AG	151.00	7
185. Griffin, J.	Ma	195.53	19		*		
186. LaRosa	Mi	195.11	19	215. Martin	CC	146.71	7
187. Bonney	BC	193.94	16	216. Zuilkowski	Mi	143.36	11
188. Manupelli	CC	193.78	9	217. Burke	Ma	143.14	7
	*				*		
189. Fisher	CC	189.82	11	218. Perenti	BC	119.40	10
190. Steiert	PW	189.17	6		*		
191. Lynch	CC	188.56	16	219. Fickinger	Wil	101.07	14

INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES FOR SHOOTERS FIRING IN LESS THAN  
ONE FOURTH OF THE MATCHES

220. Boyington	Wil	277.00	1	235. Peterson, D.	BC	249.00	1
221. Foss	Ma	262.75	4	236. Savold	Wil	249.00	1
222. Labots	AG	260.50	4	237. Tryon	Wil	248.00	1
223. Fisher	BC	260.00	1	238. Bechstedt	BC	247.00	1
224. Kilburn	BC	260.00	1	239. Griffin, W.	Ma	247.00	1
225. Midura	P	257.40	5	240. Darrow	BC	246.33	3
226. Messier	BC	256.50	4	241. Neddow	Ma	245.00	5
227. Bressan	UC	256.25	4	242. Hayden	BC	244.00	4
228. Pistorio	CC	255.00	1	243. Letalian	BC	243.80	5
229. Fischer	UC	253.00	1	244. Peterson, D.	UC	240.80	5
230. Kinner	Wil	253.00	1	245. Hardy	BC	239.50	2
231. Dyer	Win	252.00	1	246. Fenn	UC	239.40	5
232. Martin	Wil	251.33	3	247. Ledwith	Ma	238.20	5
233. Throudson	Ma	250.00	1	248. Hudak	T	237.20	5
234. Stone	UC	249.00	2	249. Bissonnette	P	236.40	5

<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Av.</u>	<u>Matches Fired</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Av.</u>	<u>Matches Fired</u>
250. Ross	CC	236.00	2	288. O'Leary	Mi	189.00	2
251. Dummit	CC	233.00	5	289. Skeldon	BC	187.67	3
252. Packard	P	232.33	3	290. Gingras	Wil	185.00	1
253. Sumner	UC	232.33	3	291. McMath	CC	181.75	4
254. Patterson	T	232.00	1	292. Ridgeway, D.	UC	179.00	1
255. Falco, T.	Mi	230.00	3	293. Soucy, M.	Ma	178.50	2
256. Warner	CC	228.50	4	294. Paterwic	EP	177.00	2
257. Bray	AG	228.00	1	295. Read	P	176.50	2
258. Conklin	Mi	227.00	1	296. DeSanto	C	176.00	1
259. Garemko	PW	227.00	1	297. Gregorski	EP	173.25	4
260. Lito	P	226.50	2	298. Beaulieu	Wil	172.00	1
261. Winch	UC	225.60	5	299. Ronaghan	BC	166.00	1
262. Barder	P	225.50	2	300. Johnson, Jr.	BC	161.00	5
263. Waltos	T	224.00	4	301. Lasewicz	AG	160.50	2
264. Harris	CC	223.00	2	302. Moscarillo	T	158.00	1
265. Sweet, A.	Ma	223.00	1	303. Zarick, M.	BC	157.50	4
266. Lacey	EP	222.50	2	304. Dichillo	T	154.00	1
267. Clemenger	UC	220.00	3	305. Bennett	EP	152.67	3
268. Davis	EP	217.00	2	306. Natale	Mi	151.00	1
269. Wyman	UC	216.00	1	307. Massicotte	BC	149.00	1
270. Pacifici	UC	215.00	1	308. Thibodeau	EP	145.00	4
271. Kirkwood	T	214.00	4	309. Crotch	AG	142.00	1
272. Bartlett	C	214.00	1	310. Bevreau	C	141.00	3
273. Theriault	BC	212.00	1	311. Tedford	Ma	141.00	2
274. Miller	BC	210.50	4	312. Nelson	AG	136.00	1
275. Sroka	Ma	208.67	3	313. Oliveira	C	134.00	2
276. Buffington	P	207.00	1	314. Rodrigue	Wil	131.33	3
277. Wudatch	PW	205.50	2	315. D'Amato	EP	131.00	2
278. Clarke	AG	201.00	2	316. Masocco	BC	126.33	3
279. Douglas	Wil	200.67	3	317. Edwards	AG	118.00	1
280. Draghi	Ma	200.25	4	318. Anderson	BC	116.00	4
281. Hillen	BC	197.25	4	319. Graham	AG	107.33	3
282. Zarick, T.	BC	197.20	5	320. Breen	C	106.25	4
283. Dobbins	AG	196.00	1	321. Sardo	C	104.00	1
284. Larson	BC	195.80	5	322. Mann	AG	97.00	1
285. Sullivan	Ma	194.00	1	323. Dereck	AG	81.00	1
286. Brym	BC	193.67	3	324. Tatro	EP	58.00	1
287. Arbenault	AG	189.50	2	325. Bennett	CC	42.00	1
				326. Falco, S.	Mi	37.00	1